Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN IJId "FRAME" BRP FOREST

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP FOREST

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 534727 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Snow guard 1
2 36037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ﬁ‘ghﬂf 5(,:(? 4,8X16 6
3 28232 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Plugg 2
ATTACHE
4 518202100 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU GARD.CO*BRKT-GUARD 1
BELT
5 36083 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Rivet 16
6 5344208 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Bracket welded 1
6 5344156 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel HITCH ASS Y 1
7 5440767 Cpok mmoctaBk# 0T 35 oHel 3aMoK 1
8 41012 Cpok nocTapks ot 25 mHel ?ffllgfcgm 6X30 1
9 41029 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel (Slellglf(,}C(s:OTTER 1
10 545693 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH SPRING 1
11 40336 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel {I/Ig)%sz%év(w X 20 BM73 4
12 33011 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Nut elastic M8 4
13 5142828 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SIDE SNOWGUARD 2
14 5346740 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt R.H. Reinforcement 1
14 5346741 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen L.H. Reinforcement 1

. RIVET PROFIX 4.0X13
15 36097 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH AL MUSTA(1=50PCS 16

WASHERS A4,3

16 20037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN9021-ST M ZNE( 8
17 414979400 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Taillamp housing 1
17 5341214 Cpok mocraBku 0T 19 fHen 'll;aeigznllg ?I?IS'ZZI; cludes 1
18 410504000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
19 414513700 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH LENS 21/68 1
20 414516400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER 2
21 33200 Cpok mocrtaBku oT 19 gHel Elastig flanged nut M6 6
22 40613 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Screw 2
23 40032 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Screw M6x30 2
24 5145106 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen Foam 1
25 5146633 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Cover 1
26 5245337 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHel Locking shaft 1
27 5346518 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CHARNIERE *HINGE 3
28 5446102 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Locking plate 3
29 40888 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel Screw 4,2x19 3
30 40887 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Screw 4,2x9,5 6

31 28019 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Plug 1




32 5144963 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Seat housing 1
33 5345195 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Locking device 3
34 36489 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# EI\éEAET;s:EGS%%gXH 11
35 5346728 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH TOOL KIT RACK 1
36 5346727 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Seat belt 1
37 548824 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# FASTENING 2
38 548834 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SPRING 2
39 5441849 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Stopper Hook 1
40 5245059 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Handle steering support 1
41 40002 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel Screw M6x40 4
42 20003 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Washer 4
43 5346204 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHel Support Spring 1
44 5145056 Cpok mocraBku OT 35 fHEH Frame assy 1
45 28040 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Grommet 1
46 5443460 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Cover 1




